Fluoroline™ P1000, P1500 and
P3000 Disposable Filters
High-performance, cost-effective disposable
filters for low-flow applications
Contamination control solutions
Overview
FluorolineTM P disposable, high-performance
filters provide optimum performance in low-flow

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
Fittings
4P	=	1⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain Super Type Pillar
6P	=	6 mm inlet/outlet, 6 mm vent/drain Super Type Pillar
4F	=	1⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain Flaretek
Fittings
8P	=	8 mm inlet/outlet, 6 mm vent/drain Super Type Pillar
3F	=	3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain Flaretek-compatibleType
15	=	P1500
30	=	P3000
Fluoroline P1000 Disposable Filters
Part Number
PFF    01P
Fluoroline P1500/P3000 Disposable
FiltersPart Number
PFF           P
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.10 µm
G	=	0.20 µm
Retention Rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.10 µm
G	=	0.20 µm